

## For private tour and program experiences, call 630-377-6424, email info@ppfv.org, or visit PPFV.org

Private tours are typically for groups of eight (8) or greater. Smaller groups are encouraged to purchase tickets for one of our public open days (see below).

	STANDARD		SCHOOL/SCOUT	
PRIVATE TOURS AND PROGRAMS	PER PERSON	MINIMUM FEE	PER PERSON	MINIMUM FEE
Fabyan Villa Museum and Japanese Garden guided tour (approx. 1.5 hrs)	\$20	\$200	\$10	\$100
Fabyan Villa Museum ONLY guided tour (approx. 1 hr)	\$15	\$150	\$5	\$50
Fabyan Japanese Garden ONLY guided tour (approx. 30 minutes)	\$15	\$150	\$5	\$50
Durant House and Sholes School guided tour and activity (approx. 1.5 hrs)	\$20	\$200	\$8	\$100
Durant House Museum guided tour and activity (approx. 1 hr)	\$15	\$150	\$5	\$50
Sholes School Museum guided tour and activity (approx. 30 minutes)	\$15	\$150	\$5	\$50
Educational talks and presentations (see <i>ppfv.org</i> for available presentations)		\$150		\$100
Historic landmark application research and preparation		\$30/hour		

A deposit of the minimum fee is required to confirm a tour date and time. The deposit is fully refundable up to TWO WEEKS before tour date. Private tours for the Fabyan Villa Museum and Fabyan Japanese Garden are available for an additional fee on days other than Thursdays during the open season, May through September. RATES VALID THROUGH 12/31/23.

MUSEUM PUBLIC OPEN DAYS	PRICE PER PERSON	OPEN DAYS	OPEN HOURS	TICKETS
Fabyan Villa Museum GUIDED TOUR (approx. 1 hr)	\$10	Wed, Sat, Sun	12pm	ppfv.org/fabyan- villa-museum
Fabyan Villa Museum self-guided tour	\$5/adult \$3/child	Wed, Sat, Sun	1 <b>-</b> 4pm	ppfv.org/fabyan- villa-museum
Fabyan Japanese Garden	Donations welcome	Wed, Sun	1 <b>-</b> 4pm	ticket not required
Durant House Museum and Sholes School	\$3/adult \$2/child	Select Sun, see calendar	1-4pm	in person

Preservation Partners of the Fox Valley operates the Fabyan Villa and Japanese Garden, Durant House, and Sholes School through a contract agreement with the Forest Preserve District of Kane County. Our mission is to offer heritage education and to promote the appreciation and preservation of the Fox Valley's rich architectural and historical resources.



Last updated 3/23/2023